dancing for joy

4073 Hannegan Road, Suite F Bellingham, WA 98226

Registered In Studio Director Staff Initial_

artpeace

love to learn 360.715.0900 info@dfjbellingham.com

Staff Initial _

registration form

student name (first)	(last)	date of birth	/ age
student name (first)	(last)	date of birth	/ age
parent/ guardian name (first)			
mailing address			
phone # (cell)	(home/ other)		
email	_ Would you like to r	eceive program info.	via email? Y/N
emergency contact (name/ relationship)		Phor	ne #
In consideration of being permitted to participate in danin part or whole by DANCING FOR JOY, L.L.C. D.B.A. ARTP ward, heir, next of kin, or personal representative, I acknowled to the best of my knowledge, I myself and/or my minor of would be aggravated by participating in any activities resolved in contract the participating in dance, art or preschosissue strains, sprains and tears, cuts, burns, broken bones involved in dance, art and preschool activities and the participating in DANCE, ART, & PRESCHOOL ACTIVITIES AND WAIVE, L.C. D.B.A. ARTPEACE AND LOVE TO LEARN PRESCHOOL DEATH, LOSS OR DAMAGE TO PERSON OR PROPERTY in companies, showcases or any activity associated with these performance, showcase or other related activity. In specifically acknowledge that Dancing For Joy, L.L.C. D. the or she is left unattended outside the scheduled times to whether from being dropped off early, picked up late or sintended to be as broad and inclusive as permitted by	EACE AND LOVE TO LEARN Fowledge, understand and deshild, as the participant, is in collated to classes offered at a collated to classes offered at a collated to classes may involve RISK (and severe injuries such as possibility of injury from participation of the collated to the collate	activities, instructions, perfore RESCHOOL, on behalf of meclare as follows. good physical condition and through Dancing For Joy, DF INJURY, including, but no paralysis or even death. I ampating in such activities. I ASS, INDEMNIFY AND COVEN. Ibers FROM ANY AND ALL LI in dance, art, and preschoncluding transportation to a country and preschon activities. In the country is a considerable of the country and preschools are preschools shall bear in C. D.B.A Artpeace and Lovey agree that this Release, Whington, and if any portion	d has no disease or injury that L.L.C. D.B.A. Artpeace and Love of limited to, muscle or other soft in fully aware of the inherent risks ASSUME ALL RISKS ASSOCIATED ANT NOT TO SUE Dancing For Joy, ABILITY FOR INJURY, INCLUDING ol lessons, instructions, perforor from any lesson, instruction, in oresponsibility for my child when the to Learn Preschool activity, aiver and Indemnity Agreement of the Agreement is held to be
nvalid, it is agreed that the remaining portions shall none of Dancing For Joy, L.L.C. D.B.A. Artpeace and Love to Leanereby authorize Dancing For Joy, L.L.C. D.B.A. Artpeace llness, and if deemed necessary, to call an ambulance for jured participant. I agree to provide health insurance, for as a result of training, instruction, performing or participate Dancing For Joy, L.L.C. D.B.A. Artpeace and Love to Lear o, slander, loitering, stealing, safety non-compliance, dis	earn Preschool are not physic and Love to Learn Preschool or which I will be financially roor myself or my child, or guation in activities with Dancing on Preschool reserves the right	cians or medical practitioned to render first aid to me of esponsible, or to arrange of rantee payment of any and For Joy, L.L.C. D.B.A. Artpett to refuse service for any re	ers of any kind. With this in mind, I r my child in the event of injury or ther transportation of a sick or d all medical expenses incurred cace and Love to Learn Preschool. eason, including but not limited
ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS FORM IN ITS ENTIL HAVE SIGNED THIS AGREEMENT, RELEASE AND WAIVER OF	RETY AND HAVE PROVIDED T	RUTHFUL INFORMATION. I FU	
	photo/ video release		
grant to Dancing For Joy, L.L.C. D.B.A. Artpeace and Lot to take photographs and/or video of myself or r 2. to publish images in print and/or electronically 3. to use photographs and/ or videos with or without poses as publicity, promotional materials, public	my child who is the participa out my child's name or my o	nt in program activities	including for example such pur-
waive any right to compensation or ownership thereto. ully understand that I must submit this request in writing w tance, in order for myself or my child to participate in producing For Joy L.L.C. D.B.A. Artpeace and Love to Learnies.	vith this registration, a typed ogram activities at Dancing	and signed document outli For Joy, L.L.C. D.B.A. Artpec	ining the reasons for these circum- ace and Love to Learn Preschool.
student signature		date	
(parent or guardian signature if student is under 18 years of age)			
DFJ Office Use Only: New Registration _	Drop-In Free Tri	al Camp Brir	ng A Friend Week

Payment rec'd (circle one) check credit card cash